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CauseKilled in 3Days
The very drstapplication ofNixoderm beginsto clear away skin sores like magic Use
Nixoderm to-night; and ou will soon se8
your skin becoming soft; smooth and clear:
Nixoderm Is newdiscovery tbat killsgermgand parasites on the skin that cause Skin
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3.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Diet and Teeth"
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)7.0 State Placement announcements

7. & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Orlando and Orchestra,
"A Kiss in Spring" Selection

Kalman
7.87 "The Phantom Drummer"
8. 2 Kurt Engel (xylophone),
"Always Smiling’ ........ Engel8.5 "Krazy Kapers"

8.29 Ted Steele’s Novatones,
"Me, Too"
"Darling"’

SteeleoS "EFL Er trad.
8.37 "Inspector

|

Investigates"
8.50 The Voice of Romance,
*T Bring You a Song" Medley

8.58 Station notices
9.0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Harry Horlick and Orchestra,
*"Fleurette" ..cceeseess Herbert

8.33 "Red Streak"
9.87 London Piano-Accordion Band,PRIA ~ eS ota mae Lacalle
40. 0 Chamber Music Society of Lower
Basin Street; compéred by Doc.
Ricardo McMutt

10.50 War Review
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Kavicw ius
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 "Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Fritz Kreisler
(violin), and London Philharmonic
Orchestra, Concerto in D Major,
Op. 77 (Brahms)
8.40 Ninon Vallin (soprano)
8.43 Orchestra de _ TldAssociation
des Concerts Lamoureux, R gee
sodie Espagnole" (Ravel)
9. 0 Alfred Cortot (piano), Pre-
lude, Chorale and Fugue (Franck)
9.16 Mark Raphael (baritone)
9.19 London Symphony Orchestra,
"In a Summer Garden" (Delius)
4 Operatic highlights10. At close of day
10.30 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGILL680 kc 441m,
7.0 & 845am. LONDON NEWS
11. 0
fadMy Lady:

"The Queen’s Neck
11.20 Tubes of the times
972. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1,15 puns,ONDON NEWS)
1 Educational session
6. 0 Children’s session (‘‘Golden Boom-
ereng"26.15 Light opera and musical comedy

5.45 Tunes of the day

New ZEALAND LISTENER, JULY

Nigger Minstrels
LONDON NEWS, followed by"Listening Post" and War Review
"Mighty Minnites’’After dinner music
"Tales of the Mounties: Amona theEskimos": Talk by Rev, HughGraham
These were hits
"Picoadilly"
Rhumba session
Station notices
Newsreel with CommentaryPrayer
Musical -interlude
Swing sessionClose down

[O) sotone 2,
Op.m. Recordings0 The Smile Family
Oo "Stardust"
0 Dance music
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"Melody Lane"

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
10 Close down
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WEDNESDAY August5
AUCKLAND
1070:%.¢,- 280°m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:

710. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
1.30 Happiness Club Community Sing2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In His Steps°2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order of thetg
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air $History’s: Unsolved Mysteries
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe evening reviewMusic of the Masters
Rhythm review (swing session)News from London
Close down
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WELLINGTON
£430.k c. 2 265 m

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10,15 The Question Market10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
. 10.456 Home Sweet Home
0 A little variety30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day melody menu 7

oe

0
15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
0 The Count of Monte Cristo
15 in His Steps2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Malesty’s Service7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.30 Musical programme9. 0 Music of the Masters9.30 Medieval Meanderings10. O Our overseas recordinas10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
12. 0 Close down

1,
1.
2.
2.
2.
2.

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc. 210 mi.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45.a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy ‘

9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Ciassical interlude
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The ltuncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within
4:30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. @ The Children’s session
5.15 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
6.30 The Novachord programme
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
The House of Dream

*

Bo°

Ra
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy GilmansMusic of the Masters
Recorded programme
News from London
Bright music
Close down

4 Rg "DUNEDIN1286: & 234 m:

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt

Oeley9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The film forum
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet

souks41.30 Shopping Reporter (JessTe)
12. O -Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London
41. 0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Musical memories
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 Julian entertains
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 News from London
6.30 Music that satisfies
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Hits and encores
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Hawk
9. 0 Music of the masters
411.0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Spy Exchange7.46 One Girl in a Million
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8. Q@ Music of the Masters
9.30 The Feilding session
(40. @ Close down

's
Headline News, followed by

"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter

Headline News, followed by

CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following lessons will be
broadcast by 2YA on Tuesday,
August 4, and re-broadcast by
IYA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR
and 4YZ:
9. 0am. Miss M. Griffin: Keep
Fit!

9.11 Miss A. E. Laurenson:
Singing Time for Juniors.

9.17 Miss N. Bagnall: Reading
for the Little Folk.

9,24 Miss R. Beckway: A Great
Composer (1), The Life
of Grieg.

9.34 Miss M. L. Smith: Parlons
frangais.
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